Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Precision Wide-bandwidth
 Analog Switch
Ordering Information
Ordeing Code Package Code Package Description
PI5A101Q Q 16-pin, QSOP
PI5A101QE Q Pb-free & Green, 16-pin, QSOP
PI5A101W W 14-pin SOIC
PI5A101WE W Pb-free & Green, 14-pin SOIC
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com
Notes:
1.  Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/